Vysledkova Listina
Dni cyklistiky na Spisi
c¢asovka na horsky prechod Grajnar - 1023 nm

Slovensky pohar

19.9.2015
MLADSI ZIACI
Por ST.C &lic UCI kéd MENO KLUB ST.8as Hr.&as Vysl.éas
1 25 7045 SVK20030217 SVRCEK Martin Cyklisticky spolok Zilina 02:57:00 03:07:52 00:10:52
2 22 6496 SVK20030428 SLIVKA Jakub Cyklisticky spolok Zilina 02:52:00 03:03:30 00:11:30
3 2 7138 SVK20030605 OPET Tomas CK Olympik Trnava 02:56:00 03:08:11 00:12:11
4 32 7226 SVK20030429 VAVRINEK David Cyklisticky spolok Zilina 02:55:00 03:07:52 00:12:52
5 10 7057 SVK20030701 MAJERSKY Filip CYKLO Spi$ 02:51:00 03:04:08 00:13:08
6 9 7563 SVK20030202 VLCAK Jakub CK Dynamax Nitra 02:54:00 03:07:15 00:13:15
7 16 6079 SVK20030724 VRBIK Adam KAKTUS BIKE-TEAM Bratislava 02:53:00 03:07:01 00:14:01
8 53 7426 SVK20030422 RUMAN Miroslav CYKLO Spi$ 02:41:00 02:55:06 00:14:06
9 41 7469 SVK20040712 HAAS Christian CK Banska Bystrica 02:49:00 03:03:07 00:14:07
10 35 7619 SVK20040516 BRAZDOVIC Richard CK KARPATY Smolenice 02:50:00 03:04:09 00:14:09
11 43 7467 SVK20040229 SALING David Rastislav UNITREK BIKE TEAM Poprad 02:35:00 02:49:32 00:14:32
12 39 7660 SVK20041210 HOLIC Michal MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK 02:43:00 02:57:35 00:14:35
13 15 7319 SVK20050110 NOVAK Samuel KAKTUS BIKE-TEAM Bratislava 02:45:00 02:59:36 00:14:36
14 28 7657 SVK20030725 ROZEMBERG Andrej MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK 02:44:00 02:58:51 00:14:51
15 34 6814 SVK20040401 TULEC Pavol Cyklisticky spolok Zilina 02:42:00 02:56:55 00:14:55
16 5 7659 SVK20041202 PAULIK Rastislav MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK 02:48:00 03:02:56 00:14:56
17 49 8128 SVK20060425 BRAZDOVIC Ale$ CK KARPATY Smolenice 02:36:00 02:50:59 00:14:59
18 47 7661 SVK20050116 IHRING Samuel MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK 02:37:00 02:52:10 00:15:10
19 1 7139 SVK20040104 DURKO Lukas CK Olympik Trnava 02:46:00 03:01:29 00:15:29
20 52 8129 SVK20031011 RANGELOV Branislav CK KARPATY Smolenice 02:34:00 02:50:53 00:16:53
21 24 6310 SVK20040224 SIVOK Tomas KAKTUS BIKE-TEAM Bratislava 02:47:00 03:04:08 00:17:08
22 7 7658 SVK20041103 STAJNIK Fedor MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK 02:39:00 02:56:09 00:17:09
23 36 7415 SVK20030321 SEDLAK Tomas CK KARPATY Smolenice 02:40:00 02:57:12 00:17:12
25 46 7656 SVK20050517 HRCKA Andrej MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK 02:38:00 02:55:52 00:17:52
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MLADSIE ZIACKY

Por ST.C &lic UCI kod MENO KLUB S8T.8as Hr.éas Vysl.gas
2 56 8243 SVK20031120 Kvietkova Margaréta CK ZP Sport, a.s. 02:33:00 02:53:22 00:20:22

STARSI ZIACI S8T.8as Hr.éas Vysl.as

1 53 6495 SVK20010301 SIKORA David Cyklisticky spolok Zilina 02:32:00 02:42:33 00:10:33

2 38 7320 SVK20021204 VANCO Tobias SKC Dubnica n. Vahom 02:28:00 02:38:59 00:10:59

3 40 7536 SVK20010127 VAVRINEC Viadimir SKC Dubnica n. Vahom 02:31:00 02:42:05 00:11:05

4 54 5774 SVK20010907 HODAS Jakub Cyklisticky spolok Zilina 02:30:00 02:41:09 00:11:09

5 66 20624 CZE20010702 Vavra Erik ACK Stara Ves n. Ondrejici 02:08:00 02:19:30 00:11:30

6 33 6472 SVK20010217 ANTAL Andrej TJ Slavia SG Trengin 02:29:00 02:40:34 00:11:34

7 32 6869 SVK20020613 LAVECKA Mat.s CK KARPATY Smolenice 02:19:00 02:30:36 00:11:36

8 39 7130 SVK20010801 JANICEK Michal SKC Dubnica n. Vahom 02:24:00 02:35:41 00:11:41

9 5 7136 SVK20010510 HRIC Randy KNAC Ruzomberok 02:23:00 02:34:43 00:11:43

10 62 20531 CZE20010705 Zatopek Jan TJ Sigma Hranice 02:07:00 02:18:52 00:11:52
11 13 6088 SVK20010620 CERNEK Matu$ MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK 02:26:00 02:38:03 00:12:03
12 61 6481 SVK20010117 OBERHAUSER Jozef TJ Lokomotiva PreSov 02:11:00 02:23:06 00:12:06
13 35 7428 SVK20010418 ROVDER Pavol CYKLO Spis 02:27:00 02:39:11 00:12:11
14 3 7459 SVK20010806 CAK Filip CK Olympik Trnava 02:25:00 02:37:19 00:12:19
15 11 7064 SVK20021008 PAPCUN Florian JUMP SPORT KLUB 02:18:00 02:30:20 00:12:20
16 31 6468 SVK20021230 KOREN Matus Jakub KAKTUS BIKE-TEAM Bratislava 02:14:00 02:26:30 00:12:30
17 49 6994 SVK20020722 DUKAT Daniel Cyklisticky spolok Zilina 02:22:00 02:34:33 00:12:33
18 48 8242 SVK20020809 Slusniak Michal CK ZP Sport, a.s. 02:05:00 02:17:42 00:12:42
19 22 7427 SVK20020218 ROVDER Erik CYKLO Spis 02:21:00 02:33:49 00:12:49
20 6 7554 SVK20020906 MERTA Filip SK VELODROM Pre$ov 02:10:00 02:22:54 00:12:54
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20
17
42
24
14
37

8240
7650
7919
6082
6462
7224
7032
7492

7441
6811
6102
6810
s1111
7044

5018
6648
7424
6992
7043
6917
7423
7453

SVK20020102
SVK20010726
SVK20010512
SVK20010718
SVK20020920
SVK20021126
SVK20010707
SVK20021028

SVK20030708
SVK20030829
SVK20030721
SVK20021231
SVK20020501
SVK20020625

SVK19990721
SVK20010605
SVK19991020
SVK20000908
SVK20001029
SVK20000427
SVK20000507
SVK20000320
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Uliény Martin

NAGY Simon

OCIPA Lukas

KAMENSKY Tomas

BUCHEL Stefan
MASLIK Adam
HIPCA Richard
STRMEN David

STARSIE ZIACKY
CISECKA Miriama
HODASOVA Adéla
BENCOVA Juliana

KNIHOVA Ema
ZAHORCOVA Simona
DEBNAROVA Lucia

KADETKY
MICHALICKOVA Lucia
HORVATHOVA Hana
SEFCIKOVA Martina
GABCIKOVA Rebeka
DEBNAROVA Laura
GLAJZOVA Natalia
LOPATKOVA Silvia
RUMANOVA Daniela

19.9.2015

CK MSK KK
TJ Slavia SG Trenéin

Sportovy klub VELODROM Presov

MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK
TJ Slavia SG Trengin
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
TJ Slavia SG Trengin
CK ZP Sport, a.s.

Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina

Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
CK Olympik Trnava
CYKLO Spis
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina

UNITREK BIKE TEAM Poprad

CYKLO Spi$
CYKLO Spi$

02:06:00
02:20:00
02:09:00
02:17:00
02:16:00
02:15:00
02:12:00
02:13:00

8T. ¢as
02:04:00
02:00:00
02:02:00
02:03:00
01:59:00
02:01:00

8T. ¢as
01:58:00
01:57:00
01:56:00
01:54:00
01:55:00
01:52:00
01:51:00
01:53:00

02:18:55 00:12:55
02:32:56 00:12:56
02:22:06 00:13:06
02:30:07 00:13:07
02:29:37 00:13:37
02:29:00 00:14:00
02:26:52 00:14:52
02:34:37 00:21:37

Hr. das Vysl.Cas
02:17:30 00:13:30
02:13:56 00:13:56
02:16:55 00:14:55
02:19:05 00:16:05
02:15:22 00:16:22
02:20:09 00:19:09

Hr. Cas Vysl.Cas
02:09:57 00:11:57
02:09:30 00:12:30
02:09:15 00:13:15
02:07:18 00:13:18
02:08:19 00:13:19
02:05:58 00:13:58
02:05:26 00:14:26
02:07:55 00:14:55
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5365
5019
7047
7050
6089
7167
7460
7131
7011
12985
6672
6502
7822
5835
7654
7039
7797
6989
7776
20099
7056
7183
6808

SVK20001019

SVK19990312
SVK20001202
SVK20000409
SVK19990604
SVK20000507
SVK19991227
SVK19990903
SVK19990705
SVK19990529
CZE19991017
SVK19990508
SVK20000207
SVK19991217
SVK20000226
SVK20000215
SVK19990816
SVK20000131
SVK19990113
SVK19991124
CZE20001009
SVK19990403
SVK20001004
SVK20000619
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TUROCZIOVA Dominika

KADETI
STOCEK Matus
MICHALICKA Stefan
BLASKO Matej
ZARNOVICAN Adrian
FOLTAN Adam
FILO Matej
JANUS Pavol
KALAFUT Andrej
LiISKA Daniel
Palicka Hynek
CHREN Martin
BRIESTENSKY Robert
GERAT Jan
MERIAC Tomas
ZAHOREC Matej
SMIDT Martin
KUBIS Lukas
SKUNDA Peter
VOJTICKO Denis
MikSanik Vladimir
KUSNIR Filip
LISKA Andrej
COMA Richard

19.9.2015
SK "TATRY BIKE TEAM " - CYKLOMAX

Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK
MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK
Finan¢né centrum Team
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
SKC Dubnica n. Vahom
TJ Slavia SG Trengin
ACK Stara Ves n. Ondrejici
CK Olympik Trnava
VELOKLUB Puchov
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK
ZP Sport, a.s.
CK ZP Sport, a.s.
TJ Slavia SG Trenéin
Cyklisticky klub Kezmarok
ACK Stara Ves n. Ondrejici
UNITREK BIKE TEAM Poprad
TJ Slavia SG Trenéin
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina

01:50:00

8T. ¢as
01:29:00
01:26:00
01:28:00
01:24:00
01:27:00
01:19:00
01:23:00
01:14:00
01:22:00
00:58:00
01:25:00
01:18:00
01:02:00
01:20:00
01:13:00
01:12:00
01:04:00
01:17:00
01:31:00
01:30:00
01:21:00
01:10:00
01:15:00

02:05:37 00:15:37

Hr. das Vysl.Cas
01:53:07 00:24:07
01:51:07 00:25:07
01:53:11 00:25:11
01:49:50 00:25:50
01:53:11 00:26:11
01:45:17 00:26:17
01:49:25 00:26:25
01:40:26 00:26:26
01:48:26 00:26:26
01:24:27 00:26:27
01:52:12 00:27:12
01:45:31 00:27:31
01:29:34 00:27:34
01:47:41 00:27:41
01:40:51 00:27:51
01:40:01 00:28:01
01:32:02 00:28:02
01:45:25 00:28:25
01:59:41 00:28:41
01:58:48 00:28:48
01:50:06 00:29:06
01:39:13 00:29:13
01:44:16 00:29:16
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55
111
39
38

74
92
24
75
54
41

194

73
48
82
60
43
84
18
26
19

7895
7894
7012
7013
7281
7693
8127
6471
5773
7046
6924

7877

5765
6351
4734
7419
5908
6702
6433
6668
7070

SVK20000513
SVK19990618
SVK20000314
SVK20001120
SVK20000224
SVK20000417
SVK19991222
SVK20001209
SVK20000711
SVK20000502
SVK20000924

SVK19980304

SVK19971030
SVK19980617
SVK19980530
SVK19981123
SVK19980324
SVK19980415
SVK19971012
SVK19970730
SVK19970125
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FOLTAN Matus
KAPITAN Adam

Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina

MICIAN Samuel UNITREK BIKE TEAM Poprad
JAROS Oliver UNITREK BIKE TEAM Poprad
HAJDU Jakub CK Olympik Trnava

HLUBEK Jakub CYKLO Spis
GREGUS Ivan CK KARPATY Smolenice

GAVENDA Martin TJ Slavia SG Trengin
CZAN Matus Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
BUCKO Adam Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
STEIN Adrian UNITREK BIKE TEAM Poprad
JUNIORKY

MIGILOVA Martin

Finanéné centrum Team

JUNIORI
ZIMANY Kristian MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK
KLATIK David TJ Slavia SG Trengin
MICHALICKA Juraj Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
VALA Dusan VELOKLUB Puchov
KOVAC Milan TJ Slavia SG Trengin
OROS Samuel TJ Slavia SG Trenéin
SZASZ Adam JUMP SPORT KLUB

MENUS Tomas
ZELINKA Tomas

MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK
JUMP SPORT KLUB

01:00:00
01:03:00
01:05:00
01:08:00
01:09:00
01:01:00
00:57:00
01:11:00
01:07:00
01:16:00
01:06:00

8T. ¢as
00:55:00

ST. ¢as
00:52:00
00:40:00
00:51:00
00:46:00
00:27:00
00:50:00
00:47:00
00:42:00
00:36:00

01:29:20 00:29:20
01:32:24 00:29:24
01:34:49 00:29:49
01:38:32 00:30:32
01:40:13 00:31:13
01:32:31 00:31:31
01:28:37 00:31:37
01:42:38 00:31:38
01:39:17 00:32:17
01:49:53 00:33:53
01:45:26 00:39:26

Hr. das Vysl.Cas
01:29:14 00:34:14

Hr. ¢as Vysl.Cas
01:16:46 00:24:46
01:05:34 00:25:34
01:16:35 00:25:35
01:11:40 00:25:40
00:52:50 00:25:50
01:15:53 00:25:53
01:12:58 00:25:58
01:08:03 00:26:03
01:02:14 00:26:14
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100
77
67

185
93
15
89
70
14

165
64
45
13
65
56
51
74
95
62
49
38

6
10

19

7021
7040
6373
6788
4591
7135
5733
6322

cc20625

8238
4322
6366
cc9870
6501
4238
7282
6091
7538
7223
6021
5766
7280
7035

12

SVK19970315
SVK19980723
SVK19980924
SVK19970301
SVK19970522
SVK19980201
SVK19971212
SVK19980717
CZE19971111
SVK19980916
SVK19981014
SVK19970207
CZE19980726
SVK19970906
SVK19970514
SVK19981203
SVK19980302
SVK19980401
SVK19980903
SVK19981117
SVK19980719
SVK19980115
SVK19970107

SVK19770411
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RASTOCKY Stefan
VLCAK Martin
KUJAN Slavomir
KNIHA Ladislav
KVIETOK Pavol
HRIC Roland
KOVACIK Vladimir
RAJCOK Daniel
Vavra Marek
BURDA Peter
PERSON Tomas
GAVENDA Miroslav
Pokorny Peter
HLOZA Michal
TRUBAN Matej
SAKMAR David
FOLTAN Adrian
KUBASCIK Matej
VOJTEK Milo§
ZEMAN Alex
GAJDOSIK Jan
BLASKOVIC Richard
JANIKOVSKY Lukas

MUZI
KOVAC Marog

UNITREK BIKE TEAM Poprad
CK Dynamax Nitra
ZP Sport, a.s.
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
ZP Sport, a.s.
KNAC Ruzomberok
SKC Dubnica n. Vahom
ZP Sport, a.s.

ACK Stara Ves n. Ondrejici
JUMP SPORT KLUB
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
TJ Slavia SG Trenéin
ACK Stara Ves n. Ondrejici
VELOKLUB Puchov
MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK
CK Spisska Nova Ves
MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK
SKC Dubnica n. Vahom
Cyklisticky spolok Zilina
TJ Slavia SG Trenéin
MSK Ziar n.Hronom - CK
CK Olympik Trnava
TJ Slavia SG Trenéin

KEMO DUKLA Trenéin

00:24:00
00:38:00
00:33:00
00:49:00
00:45:00
00:29:00
00:44:00
00:26:00
00:23:00
00:21:00
00:48:00
00:28:00
00:22:00
00:43:00
00:39:00
00:31:00
00:53:00
00:30:00
00:37:00
00:41:00
00:25:00
00:32:00
00:34:00

ST. &as
00:20:00

00:50:18
01:04:26
00:59:27
01:15:34
01:11:40
00:55:46
01:10:47
00:52:50
00:49:51
00:48:02
01:15:32
00:55:43
00:49:44
01:10:45
01:06:47
00:58:52
01:20:56
00:58:05
01:05:11
01:09:20
00:53:23
01:00:29
01:02:42

00:26:18
00:26:26
00:26:27
00:26:34
00:26:40
00:26:46
00:26:47
00:26:50
00:26:51
00:27:02
00:27:32
00:27:43
00:27:44
00:27:45
00:27:47
00:27:52
00:27:56
00:28:05
00:28:11
00:28:20
00:28:23
00:28:29
00:28:42

Hr. ¢as
00:42:45

Vysl.Gas
00:22:45
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2 91 5681 SVK19960130 BELLAN Juraj Cyklisticky tim FIREFLY 00:19:00 00:42:53 00:23:53
3 41 3931 SVK19871217 PALCAK Jozef CK Banska Bystrica 00:17:00 00:41:21 00:24:21
4 45 2371 SVK19830421 DEBNAR Miroslav CK Banska Bystrica 00:15:00 00:40:21 00:25:21
5 120 6430 SVK19880806 MACAJ Ondrej Cyklisticky klub SPARTAK TLMACE 00:08:00 00:33:29 00:25:29
6 51 2867 SVK19850512 VIGLASKY Ivan CK Banska Bystrica 00:16:00 00:41:33 00:25:33
7 28 4654 SVK19960612 BASKA Denis Cyklisticky tim FIREFLY 00:13:00 00:38:42 00:25:42
8 24 7041 SVK19960815 VANCO Filip ASK INTER Bratislava 00:07:00 00:33:12 00:26:12
9 21 6681 SVK19961114 BABIC Adrian UNITREK BIKE TEAM Poprad 00:14:00 00:40:18 00:26:18
10 103 3763 SVK19920819 CHALAS Jaroslav STRADA FACTORY RACING 00:05:00 00:31:25 00:26:25
11 190 2918 SVK19770607 STANCIK Marian STRADA FACTORY RACING 00:11:00 00:37:31 00:26:31
12 22 4881 SVK19940717 GLAJZA Ondrej Johnson Controls AS Mlada Boleslav 00:10:00 00:36:45 00:26:45
13 30 4324 SVK19950103 MICUDA Simon Cyklisticky tim FIREFLY 00:04:00 00:30:49 00:26:49
14 44 6525 SVK19941031 VANCO Jakub CK Banska Bystrica 00:12:00 00:38:56 00:26:56
15 43 516 SVK19780503 FRANO Martin CK Banska Bystrica 00:02:00 00:30:24 00:28:24
16 93 35  SVK19660322 GLAJZA Ondre;j st UNITREK BIKE TEAM Poprad 00:00:00 00:28:55 00:28:55
17 127 8230 SVK19961228 DURKO Jozef CK Olympik Trnava 00:01:00 00:33:51 00:32:51
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